November 6, 2001 General Ballot

Salt Lake County, Utah

MUNICIPAL BLUFFDALE CITY

MUNICIPAL DRAPER CITY

MUNICIPAL HERRIMAN CITY

MUNICIPAL MURRAY CITY

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER 2

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 4

SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1

SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3

SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5

SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 7

MUNICIPAL SANDY CITY

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1

Back To Top

MUNICIPAL BLUFFDALE CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

BLUFFDALE CITY MAYOR
CLAUDIA ANDERSON
WAYNE MORTIMER

BLUFFDALE CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote For 2

MORRIS RUEL CLARK

LAURIE ANN MAXFIELD

LARRY P. NEILSON

BLUFFDALE CITY 2 YR COUNCIL AT-LRG

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3

ALTA CANYON ALTA CANYON

MUNICIPAL SOUTH JORDAN CITY

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5

MUNICIPAL TAYLORSVILLE CITY
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 4

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5

MUNICIPAL WEST JORDAN CITY

Precincts Counted List

2191
1100

457
634

552
725
465

100.00%
100.00%
50.21%

41.89%
58.11%

31.69%
41.62%
26.69%



JESSE W. KELLEY 619 59.12%

STEVE LEVESQUE 428 40.88%
Back To Top
MUNICIPAL DRAPER CITY
Precincts Counted 7 100.00%
Registered Voters 11478 100.00%
Ballots Cast 4216 36.73%
DRAPER CITY MAYOR
JOHN R. SHAKULA 1157 27.83%
DARRELL H. SMITH 3001 72.17%

DRAPER CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE

Vote For 2
RYAN D. DAVIES 2684 34.49%
JENNY ORGILL 1833 23.56%
SUMMER L. PUGH 1149 14.77%
LAMONT SMITH 2115 27.18%

INITIATIVE 1

FOR 1984 47.68%
AGAINST 2177 52.32%
SPECIAL BOND ELECTION
For the Issuance of Bonds 1060 25.70%
Against the Issuance of Bonds 3064 74.30%
Back To Top
MUNICIPAL HERRIMAN CITY
Precincts Counted 1 100.00%
Registered Voters 1236 100.00%
Ballots Cast 735 59.47%
HERRIMAN CITY MAYOR
MICHELLE BAILEY 224 30.68%
J. LYNN CRANE 506 69.32%

HERRIMAN CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE



Vote For 2
MICHELLE FACER BAGULEY
MARION T. MILLETT
JERRY W. WALKER

Back To Top

MUNICIPAL MURRAY CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

MURRAY CITY MAYOR
DAN SNARR
CHAD A. SOFFE

Back To Top

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER 2
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2 CITY CNCL
ROBERT D. (ROBBIE) ROBERTSON
PAUL RYAN SORENSEN

Back To Top

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 4
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4 CITY CNCL
PAT GRIFFITHS
JOHN C. RUSH

Back To Top
SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1
Precincts Counted

Registered Voters

398
386
482

24
20121
6741

3902

2776

5690

2131

856

824

4161

1409

755
626

15
11176

31.44%
30.49%
38.07%

100.00%
100.00%
33.50%

58.43%
41.57%

100.00%
100.00%
37.45%

50.95%
49.05%

100.00%
100.00%
33.86%

54.67%
45.33%

100.00%
100.00%



Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1 CITY CNCL
CARLTON CHRISTENSEN

Back To Top

SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3 CITY CNCL
POLLY HART
ERIC JERGENSEN

Back To Top

SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 5 CITY CNCL
JILL REMINGTON LOVE
ROGER THOMPSON

Back To Top

SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 7
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 7 CITY CNCL
STEPHANIE CANNON
DALE LAMBERT

Back To Top
MUNICIPAL SANDY CITY
Precincts Counted

Registered Voters

1012

969

16
16709
4065

1867
2178

15
14644
3150

1831
1299

16
14572
2371

720
1634

51
49289

9.06%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
24.33%

46.16%
53.84%

100.00%
100.00%
21.51%

58.50%
41.50%

100.00%
100.00%
16.27%

30.59%
69.41%

100.00%
100.00%



Ballots Cast

SANDY CITY MAYOR
TRISHA BECK
TOM DOLAN

SANDY CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
RICHARD J KUCHINSKY, JR
JOHN WINDER

Back To Top

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1 CITY CNCL
SCOTT L COWDELL

Back To Top

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3 CITY CNCL
BRYANT F. ANDERSON

Back To Top

ALTA CANYON ALTA CANYON
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

ALTA CANYON RECREATION
Vote For 4

ANNE T. BARR

JANET L. CASSEL

VAN FOX

11723

4924
6738

3414
7611

13
11139
2693

2447

12
13151
3285

2775

19
18820
4838

2527
2518
1789

23.78%

42.22%
57.78%

30.97%
69.03%

100.00%
100.00%
24.18%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
24.98%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
25.71%

21.40%
21.32%
15.15%



GERALD W. MAUGHAN
BRYAN WHIPPLE

Back To Top

MUNICIPAL SOUTH JORDAN CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SOUTH JORDAN CITY MAYOR
ROY HARWARD
KENT MONEY

Back To Top

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1 CITY CNCL 2YR
ANNA FLORIN
STANLEY M. WELLS

Back To Top

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2 CITY CNCL 2YR
BRADLEY G. MARLOR

Back To Top

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3 CITY CNCL

2291
2684

13
15431
3721

851

2840

3295

686

149

392

3198

599

537

3548
857

19.40%
22.73%

100.00%
100.00%
24.11%

23.06%
76.94%

100.00%
100.00%
20.82%

27.54%
72.46%

100.00%
100.00%
18.73%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
24.15%



RONALD G. HOLT
MARY WENNER

Back To Top

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 5 CITY CNCL
ANN BANGERTER GAYHEART
LAMAR A MABEY

Back To Top

MUNICIPAL TAYLORSVILLE CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

TAYLORSVILLE CITY MAYOR
JANICE AUGER
L. KEITH SORENSEN

Back To Top

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 4
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4 CITY CNCL
DAVE GODDARD
LES N. MATSUMURA

Back To Top

CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

260
593

2918
977

792
170

28
27639
5547

2920

2602

5663

1137

530

592

5596
1251

30.48%
69.52%

100.00%
100.00%
33.48%

82.33%
17.67%

100.00%
100.00%
20.07%

52.88%
47.12%

100.00%
100.00%
20.08%

47.24%
52.76%

100.00%
100.00%
22.36%



COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 5 CITY CNCL
JIM DUNNIGAN
RUSS WALL

Back To Top

MUNICIPAL WEST JORDAN CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

WEST JORDAN CITY MAYOR
DONNA EVANS
BRYAN D. HOLLADAY

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote For 2

NOLA DUNCAN

KATHY HILTON

KEVIN L. MERTIN

STUART RICHARDSON

CITIZEN'S CITY INITIATIVE NUMBER 1
FOR
AGAINST

CITY PROPOSITION NUMBER 2
FOR
AGAINST

Back To Top

Precincts Counted / Precincts Not Counted

BLO1 BLO02 DRO1 DRO2
MBO01 MBO02 MBO03 MBO04
MBI1 MBI12 MBI13 MB14
MB21 MB22 MB23 MB24

SA07 SA08 SA09 SA10

DRO3
MBO05
MB15
SA01
SA1l

DRO04
MBO06
MB16
SA02
SA12

DROS5
MBO07
MB17
SA03
SA13

590
657

33
34762
8721

3260
5395

3728
4444
3056
4397

5674
2714

4277
4016

DRO6
MBO08
MBI18
SA04
SA14

DRO7
MBO09
MBI19
SA05
SA15

47.31%
52.69%

100.00%
100.00%
25.09%

37.67%
62.33%

23.86%
28.44%
19.56%
28.14%

67.64%
32.36%

51.57%
48.43%

HEO1
MB10
MB20

SA06

SA16



SA17
SA27
SA37
SA47

SJO6
SLO3
SL13
SL23
SL33
SL43
SL53
TAO1
TA1l
TA21
W03
WIJ13
WJ23
WIJ33

SA18
SA28
SA38
SA48

SJO7
SL04
SL14
SL24
SL34
SL44
SL54
TAO02
TA12
TA22
WJo4
WJl4
WJ24

Precincts Counted:

Precincts Not Counted:

Precincts Total:

SA19
SA29
SA39
SA49

SJO8
SLOS5
SL15
SL25
SL35
SL45
SL55
TAO03
TA13
TA23
WJO05
WIJ15
WJ25

SA20
SA30
SA40
SA50

SJ09
SLO06
SL16
SL26
SL36
SL46
SL56
TA04
TA14
TA24
WJ06
WJl6
WJ26

SA21
SA31
SA41
SAS51

SJ10
SLO7
SL17
SL27
SL37
SL47
SL57
TAOS
TA1S
TA25
W07
WIJ17
WJ27

SA22
SA32
SA42

SJO1

SJ11
SLO8
SL18
SL28
SL38
SL48
SL58
TA06
TA16
TA26
W08
WIJI18
WJ28

SA23
SA33
SA43

SJ02

SJ12
SL09
SL19
SL29
SL39
SL49
SL59
TAO7
TA17
TA27
WJ09
WIJI19
WJ29

Regular
221

0

221

SA24 SA25
SA34 SA35
SA44 SA45
SJ03 SJo4
SJ13 SLO1
SL10 SL11
SL20 SL21
SL30 SL31
SL40 SL41
SL50 SL51
SL60 SL61
TAO8 TA09
TA18 TA19
TA28 W01
WIJ10 W11
W20 WJ21
WJ30 W31

Absentee

0

0

0

SA26
SA36
SA46

SJO5
SLO02
SL12
SL22
SL32
SL42
SL52
SL62
TA10
TA20
W02
WIJ12
WJ22
WJ32

Total
221

221



