## November 6, 2001 General Ballot Salt Lake County, Utah

MUNICIPAL BLUFFDALE CITY	CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3
MUNICIPAL DRAPER CITY	ALTA CANYON ALTA CANYON
MUNICIPAL HERRIMAN CITY	MUNICIPAL SOUTH JORDAN CITY
MUNICIPAL MURRAY CITY	CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER 2	CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 4	CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3
SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1	CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5
SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3	MUNICIPAL TAYLORSVILLE CITY
SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5	CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 4
SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 7	CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5
MUNICIPAL SANDY CITY	MUNICIPAL WEST JORDAN CITY
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1	Precincts Counted List

Back To Top			
MUNICIPAL BLUFFDALE CITY			
Precincts Counted	2	100.00%	
Registered Voters	2191	100.00%	
Ballots Cast	1100	50.21%	
BLUFFDALE CITY MAYOR			
CLAUDIA ANDERSON	457	41.89%	
WAYNE MORTIMER	634	58.11%	
BLUFFDALE CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE			
Vote For 2			
MORRIS RUEL CLARK	552	31.69%	
LAURIE ANN MAXFIELD	725	41.62%	
LARRY P. NEILSON	465	26.69%	

JESSE W. KELLEY	619	59.12%	
STEVE LEVESQUE	428	40.88%	
Back To Top			
MUNICIPAL DRAPER CITY			
Precincts Counted	7	100.00%	
Registered Voters	11478	100.00%	
Ballots Cast	4216	36.73%	
DRAPER CITY MAYOR			
JOHN R. SHAKULA	1157	27.83%	
DARRELL H. SMITH	3001	72.17%	
DRAPER CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE			
Vote For 2			
RYAN D. DAVIES	2684	34.49%	
JENNY ORGILL	1833	23.56%	
SUMMER L. PUGH	1149	14.77%	
LAMONT SMITH	2115	27.18%	
INITIATIVE 1			
FOR	1984	47.68%	
AGAINST	2177	52.32%	
SPECIAL BOND ELECTION			
For the Issuance of Bonds	1060	25.70%	
Against the Issuance of Bonds	3064	74.30%	
Back To Top			
MUNICIPAL HERRIMAN CITY			
Precincts Counted	1	100.00%	
Registered Voters	1236	100.00%	
Ballots Cast	735	59.47%	
HERRIMAN CITY MAYOR			
MICHELLE BAILEY	224	30.68%	
J. LYNN CRANE	506	69.32%	

Vote For 2					
MICHELLE FACER BAGULEY	398	31.44%			
MARION T. MILLETT	386	30.49%			
JERRY W. WALKER	482				
Back To Top					
MUNICIPAL MURRAY CITY					
Precincts Counted	24	100.00%			
Registered Voters	20121	100.00%			
Ballots Cast	6741	33.50%			
MURRAY CITY MAYOR					
DAN SNARR	3902	58.43%			
CHAD A. SOFFE	2776	41.57%			
Back To Top					
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER 2					
Precincts Counted	5	100.00%			
Registered Voters	5690	100.00%			
Ballots Cast	2131	37.45%			
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2 CITY CNCL					
ROBERT D. (ROBBIE) ROBERTSON	856	50.95%			
PAUL RYAN SORENSEN	824	49.05%			
Back To Top					
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 4					
Precincts Counted	6	100.00%			
Registered Voters	4161	100.00%			
Ballots Cast	1409	33.86%			
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4 CITY CNCL					
PAT GRIFFITHS	755	54.67%			
JOHN C. RUSH	626	45.33%			
Back To Top					
SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1					
Precincts Counted	15	100.00%			
Registered Voters	11176	100.00%			

Ballots Cast	1012	9.06%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1 CITY CNCL		
CARLTON CHRISTENSEN	969	100.00%
Back To Top		
SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3		
Precincts Counted	16	100.00%
Registered Voters	16709	100.00%
Ballots Cast	4065	24.33%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3 CITY CNCL		
POLLY HART	1867	46.16%
ERIC JERGENSEN	2178	53.84%
Back To Top		
SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5		
Precincts Counted	15	100.00%
Registered Voters	14644	100.00%
Ballots Cast	3150	21.51%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 5 CITY CNCL		
JILL REMINGTON LOVE	1831	58.50%
ROGER THOMPSON	1299	41.50%
Back To Top		
SALT LAKE COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 7		
Precincts Counted	16	100.00%
Registered Voters	14572	100.00%
Ballots Cast	2371	16.27%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 7 CITY CNCL		
STEPHANIE CANNON	720	30.59%
DALE LAMBERT	1634	69.41%
Back To Top		
MUNICIPAL SANDY CITY		
Precincts Counted	51	100.00%
Registered Voters	49289	100.00%

Ballots Cast	11723	23.78%
SANDY CITY MAYOR		
TRISHA BECK	4924	42.22%
TOM DOLAN	6738	57.78%
SANDY CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE		
RICHARD J KUCHINSKY, JR	3414	30.97%
JOHN WINDER	7611	69.03%
Back To Top		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1		
Precincts Counted	13	100.00%
Registered Voters	11139	100.00%
Ballots Cast	2693	24.18%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1 CITY CNCL		
SCOTT L COWDELL	2447	100.00%
Back To Top		
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3		
Precincts Counted	12	100.00%
Registered Voters	13151	100.00%
Ballots Cast	3285	24.98%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3 CITY CNCL		
BRYANT F. ANDERSON	2775	100.00%
Back To Top		
ALTA CANYON ALTA CANYON		
Precincts Counted	19	100.00%
Registered Voters	18820	100.00%
Ballots Cast	4838	25.71%
ALTA CANYON RECREATION		
Vote For 4		
ANNE T. BARR	2527	21.40%
JANET L. CASSEL	2518	21.32%
VAN FOX	1789	15.15%

GERALD W. MAUGHAN	2291	19.40%
BRYAN WHIPPLE	2684	22.73%
Back To Top		
MUNICIPAL SOUTH JORDAN CITY		
Precincts Counted	13	100.00%
Registered Voters	15431	100.00%
Ballots Cast	3721	24.11%
SOUTH JORDAN CITY MAYOR		
ROY HARWARD	851	23.06%
KENT MONEY	2840	76.94%
Back To Top		
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1		
Precincts Counted	3	100.00%
Registered Voters	3295	100.00%
Ballots Cast	686	20.82%
COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1 CITY CNCL 2YR		
ANNA FLORIN	149	27.54%
STANLEY M. WELLS	392	72.46%
Back To Top		
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2		
Precincts Counted	2	100.00%
Registered Voters	3198	100.00%
Ballots Cast	599	18.73%
COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2 CITY CNCL 2YR		
BRADLEY G. MARLOR	537	100.00%
Back To Top		
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3		
Precincts Counted	2	100.00%
Registered Voters	3548	100.00%
Ballots Cast	857	24.15%

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3 CITY CNCL

RONALD G. HOLT	260	30.48%	
k To Top Y COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5 Precincts Counted Registered Voters Ballots Cast  UNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 5 CITY CNCL ANN BANGERTER GAYHEART LAMAR A MABEY  k To Top NICIPAL TAYLORSVILLE CITY Precincts Counted Registered Voters Ballots Cast  //LORSVILLE CITY MAYOR JANICE AUGER L. KEITH SORENSEN  k To Top Y COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 4 Precincts Counted Registered Voters	593	69.52%	
Back To Top			
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5			
Precincts Counted	3	100.00%	
Registered Voters	2918	100.00%	
Ballots Cast	977	33.48%	
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 5 CITY CNCL			
ANN BANGERTER GAYHEART	792	82.33%	
LAMAR A MABEY	170	17.67%	
Back To Top			
MUNICIPAL TAYLORSVILLE CITY			
Precincts Counted	28	100.00%	
Registered Voters	27639	100.00%	
Ballots Cast	5547	20.07%	
TAYLORSVILLE CITY MAYOR			
JANICE AUGER	2920	52.88%	
L. KEITH SORENSEN	2602	47.12%	
Back To Top			
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 4			
Precincts Counted	5	100.00%	
Registered Voters	5663	100.00%	
Ballots Cast	1137	20.08%	
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4 CITY CNCL			
DAVE GODDARD	530	47.24%	
LES N. MATSUMURA	592	52.76%	
Back To Top			
CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 5			
Precincts Counted	5	100.00%	
Registered Voters	5596	100.00%	
Ballots Cast	1251	22.36%	

JIM DUNNIGAN	590	47.31%	
RUSS WALL	657	52.69%	
Back To Top			
MUNICIPAL WEST JORDAN CITY			
Precincts Counted	33	100.00%	
Registered Voters	34762	100.00%	
Ballots Cast	8721	25.09%	
WEST JORDAN CITY MAYOR			
DONNA EVANS	3260	37.67%	
BRYAN D. HOLLADAY	5395	62.33%	
WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE			
Vote For 2			
NOLA DUNCAN	3728	23.86%	
KATHY HILTON	4444	28.44%	
KEVIN L. MERTIN	3056	19.56%	
STUART RICHARDSON	4397	28.14%	
CITIZEN'S CITY INITIATIVE NUMBER 1			
FOR	5674	67.64%	
AGAINST	2714	32.36%	
CITY PROPOSITION NUMBER 2			
FOR	4277	51.57%	
AGAINST	4016	48.43%	
Back To Top			
Precincts Counted / Precincts Not Counted			

BL01	BL02	DR01	DR02	DR03	DR04	DR05	DR06	DR07	HE01
MB01	MB02	MB03	MB04	MB05	MB06	MB07	MB08	MB09	MB10
MB11	MB12	MB13	MB14	MB15	MB16	MB17	MB18	MB19	MB20
MB21	MB22	MB23	MB24	SA01	SA02	SA03	SA04	SA05	SA06
SA07	SA08	SA09	SA10	SA11	SA12	SA13	SA14	SA15	SA16

SA17	SA18	SA19	SA20	SA21	SA22	SA23	SA24	SA25	SA26
SA27	SA28	SA29	SA30	SA31	SA32	SA33	SA34	SA35	SA36
SA37	SA38	SA39	SA40	SA41	SA42	SA43	SA44	SA45	SA46
SA47	SA48	SA49	SA50	SA51	SJ01	SJ02	SJ03	SJ04	SJ05
SJ06	SJ07	SJ08	SJ09	SJ10	SJ11	SJ12	SJ13	SL01	SL02
SL03	SL04	SL05	SL06	SL07	SL08	SL09	SL10	SL11	SL12
SL13	SL14	SL15	SL16	SL17	SL18	SL19	SL20	SL21	SL22
SL23	SL24	SL25	SL26	SL27	SL28	SL29	SL30	SL31	SL32
SL33	SL34	SL35	SL36	SL37	SL38	SL39	SL40	SL41	SL42
SL43	SL44	SL45	SL46	SL47	SL48	SL49	SL50	SL51	SL52
SL53	SL54	SL55	SL56	SL57	SL58	SL59	SL60	SL61	SL62
TA01	TA02	TA03	TA04	TA05	TA06	TA07	TA08	TA09	TA10
TA11	TA12	TA13	TA14	TA15	TA16	TA17	TA18	TA19	TA20
TA21	TA22	TA23	TA24	TA25	TA26	TA27	TA28	WJ01	WJ02
WJ03	WJ04	WJ05	WJ06	WJ07	WJ08	WJ09	WJ10	WJ11	WJ12
WJ13	WJ14	WJ15	WJ16	WJ17	WJ18	WJ19	WJ20	WJ21	WJ22
WJ23	WJ24	WJ25	WJ26	WJ27	WJ28	WJ29	WJ30	WJ31	WJ32
WJ33									
					Re	gular	Ab	sentee	Total
Precincts Counted:						221		0	221

Precincts Not Counted:

Precincts Total: